
Wish to be Invited to Participate' in Trade Mission 

BROOKDALE INT'L SYSTEMS INC. 
CENTRO MANUFACTURING 
COMPANION WALKER LTD. 
DARCOR CASTERS INC. 
EMERAUD CANADA LTD. 
EUROPEAN BABY BASICS INDUSTRIES LTD. 
FEDERAL ELEVATOR SYSTEMS INC. 
HEALTHVISION CORPORATION 
HOME AID PRODUCTS 
LABOTIX AUTOMATION INC. 
LE-HAN CANADA INC. 
MEDICOR INC. 
NORM BATES & ASSOCIATES 
PARSONS A.D.L. INC. 
PROMEX PRODUCTS LTD. 
SPECIALTY CONTACT LENS LTD. 
THERA-P-CUSHION INC. 
THOUGHT TECHNOLOGY LTD. 
W P MANUFACTURING 
WEB-TEX INC. 
WESTMORLAND LABORATORIES INC. 

INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL TRADE FAIRS SURVEY 

WESTERN EUROPE 

UNITED KINGDOM 

Currently Expo rt ing 

ABSOB PLUS TEXTILES 
AMBUTECH 	* 
BIOTEX LABORATORIES INC. 
BM HI-TECH INC. 
CANADIAN TECHNICAL TAPE LTD. 
COMPTRONIC DEVICES LTD. 
OARCOR CASTERS INC. 
DIROS TECHNOLOGy INC. 
ECKEL INDUSTRIES (CANADA) LTD. 
EMERAUD CANADA LTD. 
EUROPEAN BABY BASICS INDUSTRIES LTD. 
FITTER INTERNATIONAL INC. 
GABEL MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS LTD. 
HEALTHVISION CORPORATION 
INGRAM & BELL INC. 
LABTICIAN OPTHALMICS INC. 
LE-HAN CANADA INC. 
MANREX LTD. 
NORDION INTL INC. 
NORM BATES & ASSOCIATES 
0-TWO SYSTEMS INT'L INC. 
RENFREW TAPE LTD. 
SOUTHMEDIC INC. 
TASH INC. 
THOUGHT TECHNOLOGY LTD. 
WEB-TEX INC. 
WESTMORLAND LABORATORIES INC. 

Desire more Trade Fair Activity 

BETTER CONTROL MEDICAL  COMPUTERS 
BROOKDALE INTL SYSTEMS INC. 

• CENTRO MANUFACTURING 
EUROPEAN BABY BASICS INDUSTRIES LTD. 
HEALTHvISION CORPORATION 
JOLDON DIAGNOSTICS INC. 
LABORIE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES 
LABOTIX AUTOMATION INC. 
NORM BATES & ASSOCIATES 

Priority to Increase or Sta rt ExportS 

BIOTEX LABORATORIES INC. 
BM  HI-TECH INC. 
BROOKDALE INT'L SYSTEMS INC. 
CANADIAN TECHNICAL TAPE LTD. 
CENTRO MANUFACTURING 
CME TELEMETRIX INC. 
CYEX MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES INC. 
DARCOR CASTERS INC. 
EBCO TECHNOLOGIES INC. 
FIAT PRODUCTS LTD. 
GEORGE COUREY INC. 
HEALTHVISION CORPORATION 
HOME AID PRODUCTS 
INNOVATEK MEDICAL INC. 
JOLDON DIAGNOSTICS INC. 
LABOTIX AUTOMATION INC. 
MEDICOR INC. 
METROPOLITAN WIRE (CANADA) LTD. 
MITROFLOW INTERNATIONAL INC. 
NORM BATES & ASSOCIATES 
NORTHERN LIGHT TECHNOLOGIES 
PARSONS A.D.L. INC. 
TABUFILE ATLANTIC LTO. 
W P MANUFACTURING 
WESTMORLAND LABORATORIES INC. 


